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SUNDAY WORSHIP

SUMMER LIGHTS
August 4 | Faith Eury Cho 
August 11 | Nancy Ortberg 
August 18 | Soon Chan Rah 
August 25 | Lee Strobel

CHRIST CHURCH KIDS 
Sundays | 10:00 a.m. | Registration open

CHRIST CHURCH KIDS VOLUNTEER 
Registration open

YOUNG FAMILIES MEET-UP
Sunday, August 4 | 11:00 a.m. | Gym

DISABILITY MINISTRY | Meet the Director
Sunday, August 4 | After Service | Commons

THE MOMCo SUMMER PLAY DATE (MOPS & MOMSnext) 
Wednesday, August 7 | 9:30–11:30 a.m. | Wilder Park | Elmhurst

FRIENDSHIP BIBLE CLASS | Teen & Adult Disability Ministry
Sunday, August 11 | 10:00–11:45 a.m. | Oak Brook

FAMILY TAILGATE | Grades 1–8 Families 
Sunday, August 18 | 1:00–3:00 p.m. | Oak Brook

YOUNG FAMILIES PARK & PLAY
Sunday, August 25 | 4:00 p.m. | Spring Rock Park | Western Springs

CHURCHWIDE VOLUNTEER TRAINING
August 25 | 2:00–5:00 p.m. | Oak Brook

THE MOMCo KICKOFF 
Wednesday, August 28 | 9:15 a.m. | Oak Brook

SUMMER READING GROUP 
Strengthening the Soul of Your Leadership 
Thursday, August 29 | 7:00–8:30 p.m. 

SUNDAY DISCIPLESHIP GROUP
Sundays | 8:30 a.m. | Community Room

NAMI FAMILY MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT GROUP 
First & Third Mondays | 7:00–8:30 p.m. | Oak Brook 

20S MINISTRY 
Wednesdays | 7:00 p.m. 



A
U

G

learn more

MEN’S BREAKFAST FELLOWSHIP
Thursdays | 6:30 a.m. | Oak Brook

TEAM WORLD VISION RUNNING GROUP  
Saturdays | 6:00 a.m. | Elmhurst 

LOOKING AHEAD

MIDDLE SCHOOL MINISTRY 
Sundays | Begins September 8 | Grades 6–12 | 9:15–10:00 a.m.  
COW | Wednesdays | Begins September 4 
7:00–8:30 p.m. | Oak Brook

HIGH SCHOOL MINISTRY 
Sundays | Begins September 8 | Grades 6–12 | 9:15–10:00 a.m. 
Koinonia | Sundays | Begins September 8 
7:00–8:45 p.m. | Oak Brook 
Mosaic | Wednesdays | Begins September 11 
7:00–8:30 p.m. | Oak Brook

STEPHEN MINISTRY TRAINING
Sundays | Begins September 8 | 8:30–10:30 a.m. | Oak Brook 

47TH ANNUAL MEN’S GOLF OUTING
Monday, September 9 | 1:00 p.m. | Oak Brook Golf Club 
Register by September 1

WOMEN OF HOPE KICKOFF
Tuesday, September 10 | 9:00 a.m. & 6:30 p.m. | Oak Brook 

CELEBRATE RECOVERY  
Thursdays | Begins September 12 | 6:30–8:00 p.m. | Oak Brook

BACK TO SCHOOL BASH
Sunday, September 15 | 11:15 a.m.–1:00 p.m. | Front Lawn

SERVE WITH US

BACK TO SCHOOL DRIVE | Through August 4
Collect water bottles, lunch boxes & $20 Walmart gift cards 

ELIM’S ANNUAL PICNIC | Serve
Friday, August 2 | 7:00 a.m.–3:00 p.m. | Crestwood

FOR CHICAGOLAND | First Saturday Serve
Saturday, August 3 | 9:00 a.m.–1:00 p.m.

FOOD PANTRY | Serve 
Saturday, August 10 | 7:00–11:30 a.m.  
Salvation Army | Oakbrook Terrace 

GOSPEL JUSTICE CENTER 
Saturday, August 17 | 9:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. 


